PS 20, PS 30, PS 40, PS 55 - Class 2 Ceramic
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 17-Feb-17 1 Document Number: 22084
For technical questions, contact: powcap@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
RF Power Plate Capacitors with Contoured Rim,
Class 2 Ceramic

(pF)
RATED
VOLTAGE
(kVp)
RATED
POWER (1)
(kvar)
RATED
CURRENT
(ARMS)
TYPE PS 20
PS0020VT10273BL1
Y5U (R3500)
1000
3.5 0.25 5.0
PS0020VT15273BL1 1500
TYPE PS 30
PS0030VT22273BL1
Y5U (R3500)
2200
3.5 0.5 10
PS0030VT33273BL1 3300
TYPE PS 40
PS0040VT47273BL1
Y5U (R3500)
4700
3.5
1.0
15PS0040VT56273BL1 5600
PS0040VT68273BL1 6800
TYPE PS 55
PS0055BD10373BL1
 Y5U (R3500)
10 000 4.0
1.0 18
PS0055VT15373BL1 15 000
3.5
PS0055VT22373BL1 22 000
PS0055BB27373BL1 27 000 2.0
DIMENSIONS in millimeters (inches)
TYPE PS 20 PS 30 PS 40 PS 55
Diameter D 24 ± 1 (0.95 ± 0.04) 35 ± 1 (1.38 ± 0.04) 44 ± 1 (1.73 ± 0.04) 56 ± 1 (2.20 ± 0.04)
Thread size M5 M5 M6 M6